
 
       
 

Meetings Autumn Term 2018 Spring Term 2019 Summer Term 2019 
Board of Trustees (8) Thursday 20th September; 

6.30pm  (Due Diligence) 
Thursday 13th 
December; 6.30pm 
 (Final Accounts) 

Tuesday 29th 
January; 6.30pm 

Thursday 11th 
April; 6.30pm 

Tuesday 14th May; 
6.30pm 
(Outturn Forecast) 

Tuesday 16th 
July; 6.30pm 
 (3 year 
forecast) 

Thursday 27th September; 
6.30pm (Standards) 
Thurs 18th October; 
6.30pm 

Location Fulford School Danesgate Community 
PRU 

Wheldrake with 
Thorganby CE School 

Fulford School AYJS Fulford School 

Trust Board Finance & Resources 
Sub-Committee (3)  

 Tuesday 11th 
December; 6.30pm 
(Final Accounts) 

 Thursday 28th 
March; 6.30pm 

Wednesday 8th 
May; 6.30pm 
(Outturn Forecast) 

Tuesday 2nd 
July; 6.30pm 
(3 year forecast) 

Location Fulford School Fulford School Fulford School Fulford School 

Trust Board Standards, Curriculum 
& Governance Sub-Committee (3) 

 Thursday 29th 
November; 6.30pm 

 Tuesday 2nd 
April; 6.30pm 

 Tuesday 9th July; 
6.30pm 

Location Fulford School Fulford School Fulford School 

Trust Board Church Schools’ 
Development Group (2) 

  Thursday 10th 
January; 7.30pm 

 Thursday 9th May; 
5.30pm 

 

Location Fulford School WwT School 

Trust Board Pay Sub-Committee  Thursday 8th 
November; 6.30pm 

 Thursday 28th 
March; 5.45pm 

  

Location  Fulford School  Fulford School   

Members’ General Meetings (3)  Monday 17th 
December; 6.00pm 
(informal) 

Monday 7th January; 
7.00pm (AGM) 

  Thursday 18th 
July; 6.00pm  
(informal) 

Location Fulford School Fulford School Fulford School 

Trustees’ Strategy Away Day 

12th October 10-4pm; Langleys Solicitors, Queens House, Micklegate, York 

South York MAT Schedule of Meeting Dates 2018/19  

Locations and Start times for meetings vary, so please check these carefully.  



 
12th June 10-4pm; Langleys Solicitors, Queens House, Micklegate, York 

 

CEO & Principals Strategy Board Meeting and Chairs’ Forum 

Meetings Autumn Term 2018 Spring Term 2019 Summer Term 2019 
Chief Executive and 
Principals/Headteachers Strategy 
Board Meetings (6) 

All meetings to be held at 
9.00am 

Wednesday 
10th Oct 
2018 

Thursday 
8th Nov 
2018 

Thursday 
6th Dec 
2018 

Thursday 
10th Jan 
2019 

Thursday 
7th Feb 
2019 

Thursday 
7th March 
2019 

Thursday 
4th April 
2019 

Thursday 
2nd May 
2019 

Thursday 
6th June 
2019 

Thursday 
4th July 
2019 

Location Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Fulford 
School 

Chairs’ Forum (6) 

All meetings to be held at 
5.30pm 

Monday 1st 
October 2018 

Thursday 6th  
December 2018 

Wednesday 6th 
February 2019 

Wednesday 3rd 
April 2019 

Wednesday 15th May 
2019 

Monday 1st July 2019 

Location Fulford School Fulford School Fulford School  Fulford School Fulford School Fulford School 



 
Local Governing Body Meetings 

 
 Autumn Term 1 Autumn Term 2 Spring Term 1 Spring Term 2 Summer Term 1 Summer Term 2 
Archbishop of York CE Junior 
School - LGB 

NA NA Thurs 24 Jan 2019 Thurs 28th Mar 2019 Thurs 2nd May 2019 Thurs 11th July 
2019 

Dunnington CE School - LGB 
 

Weds 26th Sept 2018 Thurs 22nd Nov 2018 Tues 22nd Jan 2019 Weds 20th Mar  2019 Thurs 2nd May 2019 Tues 2nd July 2019 

Dunnington CE School – Pay 
Committee 

Thursday 25th Oct 
2018  

     

Fulford School  - LGB (5.30pm 
start) 

Tues 25th Sept 2018 Thurs 22nd Nov 2018 Tues 22nd Jan 2019 Thurs 21st  Mar 2019 Tues 30th April 2019 Thurs 4th July 2019 

Fulford School – Pay 
Committee 

Thursday 25th Oct 
2018 

     

Wheldrake with Thorganby 
CE School - LGB 

Mon 1st Oct 2018 Mon 26th Nov 2018 NA Mon 25th Mar 2019 Mon 13th May 2019 
CANCELLED 

Mon 17th June 
2019 

Wheldrake with Thorganby 
School – Pay Committee 

Tuesday 23rd Oct 
2018 

     

 


